
WIDA ACCESS Testing Schedule for 2025 

School Number of Students Tested Testing Dates Location  

WPS K5-12 
1st-8 

2nd-12 
TOTAL: 32 

January 21-January 24 
 

*Kindergarten tested at a 
later date 

Basement of WPS – BA3 – Summer’s classroom 
Monday, January 20 Prepping/Setting up 
Tuesday, January 21 Listening 

Wednesday, January 22 Reading 
Thursday, January 23 Writing 

Friday, January 24 Speaking 
 

WES 3rd-14 
4th-16 
5th-12 

TOTAL: 42 

January 27 - January 31 
 

Room 202 & Room 204 (morning session) 
Monday, January 27 Listening 
Tuesday, January 28 Reading 

Wednesday, January 29 Writing 
Thursday, January 30 Speaking 

Friday, January 31 Make-up Sessions 
 

WMS 6th-9 
7th-13 
8th-14 

TOTAL: 36 

February 3 – February 7 Room 208 (all day) & Room 303 (morning session) 
Monday, February 3 Listening 
Tuesday, February 4 Reading 

Wednesday, February 5 Writing 
Thursday, February 6 Speaking 

Friday, February 7 Make-up Sessions 
 

WHS 9th-30 
10th-12 
11th-7 
12th-8 

TOTAL: 57 

February 10 – February 13                               Room 101 & Room 102 
Monday, February 10 Listening 
Tuesday, February 11 Reading 

Wednesday, February 12 Writing 
Thursday, February 13 Speaking 

Friday, February 14 Make-up Sessions 
 

 We are projecting to test over 167 students. With each student taking 4 tests that will be 668 tests we will administer over those weeks. 
 All students at WES, WMS, & WHS will test on their chrome books & use noise- cancelling headsets. WPS will use chrome books provided 

by the IT department. 
 Only 5K will test individually. All others will test in groups with the appropriate WIDA grade bands. 


